Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 rahway avenue • union, new Jersey 07083 • t: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • www.adaM-teCh.CoM272
.050" LAtCH HeADeRS
.050" x .050" & .050" x .100" CenterlIne
hMhr SerIeS
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech HMHR Series .050'' Latch Headers are dual row,
PCB mounted, shrouded headers with latches for use with dual

SMT = Surface mount leads Dual row with Hi-Temp insulator
HT = High-temp insulator for high-temp soldering processes
ORDERING INFORMATION
HMHR 26 V U A L
SERIES
INDICATOR
HMHR =
.050" x .100"
2 row / 2 row
HMHR-A =
.050" x .100"
HMHR-B =
.050" x .050"
2 row / 4 row
POSITIONS
10, 16, 20, 26,
30, 32, 34, 40,
44, 50, 52, 60,
64, 68, 70, 80,
100
PIN LENGTHS
A = Standard length
solder tail
B = Special length,
customer specified
LATCHING
FEATURES
S = Short latches
(for sockets
w/o strain relief)
L = Long latches
(for sockets
w/strain relief)
N = No latches
MOUNTING ANGLE
V = Straight Mount
H = Right Angle Mount
CONTACT PLATING
U = Gold plated
SG = Gold plating in
contact area, Tin
plated solder tails
T = Tin plated
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
®
®
C US
E
B
A
.050
[1.27] .050
[1.27]
.050
[1.27]
.050 [1.27]
B
.050
[1.27]
C
.050
[1.27]
.220
[5.60]
SQ. .015 [0.40]
A = .050 [1.27] X No. of Spaces + .233 [5.92]
B = .050 [1.27] X No. of Spaces
.326
[8.30]